VARSITY MUMS - ORDER REQUEST

Customer School

Senior White & Silve

Customer Name (Last, First)

r

Grade

F S Jr Sr

Order Type Single Mum

Giant Single Mum
Double Mum

(Circle One)
Triple Mum

Quad Senior Mum
Giant Quad Senior Mun

Garter

$95

$135
$155
$175
$225
$275

$90

BRAIDS (Pick Two)

$10.00

$10.00
$9.00
$15

PRINTED

Military
Diamond
Snake
Candy Braid

RIBBONS (Pick Seven)

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$5.00

Checkerboard

Class (Fresh, Soph, Jr, Sr)
Dance

Dots

Film, Film Abstract

All Sports/Activity Ribbons
Track/Cross Country, Swim,

Hockey, Cheer, Drama, Drill Team

Barbwire Hats
Homecoming Confetti
Horseshoe

Music Instruments

Music (Notes Staff)
Cowboy We've Got Spirit)
Swirls (Black, Red, White)
Hearts

We've Got Spirit Clear
Homecoming Clear

Stars

Zebra

Homecoming

Wavy Chevron

Pointed Chevron
Windowpane

Aztec

Chain

Multi Swirl

Barbwire

SPECIALTY RIBBON

Over 50 to Choose From

Custom Order Items

CHAINS

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$15.00
$28.00
$20.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00
$22.00
$10.00
$10.00
$4.00
$10.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00
$10.00
$4.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00

$2.00
$2.00
$4.00

Homecoming Tiles
Stars, small
Cheerleader/Cheer Bear
Football Player/Helmet
Drill Team Girl

Cowboy

Basketball

Band

Footballs

Baseball

SPECIALTY ITEMS

Lights

"To Dress a Large Bear"
"To Dress a Bear"
Feather Boas

Large Cowbell

5" Bear

7.5" Bear

Coppell Wooden Letters
CHS on Stars

Zebra Letters

Extra Large Letters
Large Bear Helmet
Candy Bag

Diploma

Blinged Graduation Hat
Flower Bling

Lacrosse Stick

Star Garland

Tubing Fan Spray
Monogram Letter

TRINKETS

Sprays

Large Cowboy hats
Disco Ball

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00

For Any Mum or Garter Order: Pick 7 Printed ribbons Single Mum:6 $1.00 trinkets, Double:8 $1.00 trinkets, Triple:10 $1.00 trinkets, Quad:15 $1.00 trinkets
TRINKETS

#1 In Silver

Cowbell

Jingle Bell

Helmet, Silver
Horseshoe Small
Horseshoe Large
Football, Two tone
Football, Metallic
Football, Flat
Helmet, Flat
Megaphone

Class Star
Homecoming Arch
Touchdown Rectangle
Touchdown Field goal
Homecoming Ticket
Horseshoe "Go Team"
"Go Team" Pennant
Per Number

Lasso

Sports Medallion
Awesome

Drill Team Grouping
Good Luck Horseshoe
Track Shoes

Cross

Whistle

Volleyball

Basketball

Swimmer

Soccer Ball

Tennis Ball/Racquet
Golf Ball

Hockey Puck
Baseball Ball
Baseball Glove

Customer Email

Customer Phone

Name for Streamer 1

Name for Streamer 2

Order Date:

Paid by:

Order Type Price

Extras

SUBTOTAL

Tax at 8.25%

GRAND TOTAL

Total Rec'd




