VARSITY MUMS - ORDER REQUEST									
Customer Name (Last, First)						Or	rder Type	Single Mum	\$95
Customer School						(Cir	rcle One)	Giant Single Mum Double Mum Triple Mum	\$135 \$155 \$175
Senior White & Silver	Grade	F	S	Jr	Sr			Quad Senior Mum Giant Quad Senior Mun Garter	\$225 \$275 \$90

Custom Order Items

For Any Mum or Garter Order: Pick 7 Printed ribbons Single Mum: 6 \$1.00 trinkets, Double: 8 \$1.00 trinkets, Triple: 10 \$1.00 trinkets, Quad: 15 \$1.00 trinkets

BRAIDS (Pick Two)		CHAIN	<u> </u>	 <u>TRINKETS</u>		
\$10.00	Military	\$4.00	Homecoming Tiles	 \$1.00	#1 In Silver	
\$10.00	Diamond	\$4.00	Stars, small	 \$1.00	Cowbell	
\$9.00	Snake	\$4.00	Cheerleader/Cheer Bear	 \$1.00	Jingle Bell	
\$15	Candy Braid	\$4.00	Football Player/Helmet	 \$1.00	Helmet, Silver	
PRINTED RIBBON	S (Pick Seven)	\$4.00	Drill Team Girl	 \$1.00	Horseshoe Small	
\$1.00	Checkerboard	\$4.00	Cowboy	 \$1.00	Horseshoe Large	
\$1.00	Class (Fresh, Soph, Jr, Sr)	\$4.00	Basketball	 \$1.00	Football, Two tone	
\$1.00	Dance	\$4.00	Band	 \$1.00	Football, Metallic	
\$1.00	Dots	\$4.00	Footballs	 \$1.00	Football, Flat	
\$1.00	Film, Film Abstract	\$4.00	Baseball	 \$1.00	Helmet, Flat	
\$1.00	All Sports/Activity Ribbons	<u> </u>	SPECIALTY ITEMS	 \$1.00	Megaphone	
	Track/Cross Country, Swim,	\$15.00	Lights	 \$1.00	Class Star	
	Hockey, Cheer, Drama, Drill Team	\$28.00	"To Dress a Large Bear"	 \$1.00	Homecoming Arch	
\$1.00	Barbwire Hats	\$20.00	"To Dress a Bear"	 \$1.00	Touchdown Rectang	
\$1.00	Homecoming Confetti	\$12.00	Feather Boas	 \$1.00	Touchdown Field go	
\$1.00	Horseshoe	\$10.00	Large Cowbell	 \$1.00	Homecoming Ticket	
\$1.00	Music Instruments	\$12.00	5" Bear	 \$1.00	Horseshoe "Go Team	
\$1.00	Music (Notes Staff)	\$22.00	7.5" Bear	 \$1.00	"Go Team" Pennant	
\$1.00	Cowboy We've Got Spirit)	\$10.00	Coppell Wooden Letters	\$1.00	Per Number	
\$1.00	Swirls (Black, Red, White)	\$10.00	CHS on Stars	 \$1.00	Lasso	
\$1.00	Hearts	\$4.00	Zebra Letters	 \$1.00	Sports Medallion	
\$1.00	We've Got Spirit Clear	\$10.00	Extra Large Letters	 \$1.00	Awesome	
\$1.00	Homecoming Clear	\$4.00	Large Bear Helmet	 \$1.00	Drill Team Grouping	
\$1.00	Stars	\$4.00	Candy Bag	 \$1.00	Good Luck Horseshoe	
\$1.00	Zebra	\$4.00	Diploma	 \$3.00	Track Shoes	
\$1.00	Homecoming	\$8.00	Blinged Graduation Hat	 \$1.00	Cross	
\$1.00	Wavy Chevron	\$10.00	Flower Bling	 \$5.00	Whistle	
\$1.00	Pointed Chevron	\$4.00	Lacrosse Stick	 \$5.00	Volleyball	
\$1.00	Windowpane	\$6.00	Star Garland	 \$5.00	Basketball	
\$1.00	Aztec	\$8.00	Tubing Fan Spray	 \$4.00	Swimmer	
\$1.00	Chain	\$10.00	Monogram Letter	 \$5.00	Soccer Ball	
\$1.00	Multi Swirl			 \$5.00	Tennis Ball/Racquet	
\$1.00	Barbwire		TRINKETS	 \$5.00	Golf Ball	
		\$2.00	Sprays	 \$5.00	Hockey Puck	
SPECIALTY F	RIBBON	\$2.00	Large Cowboy hats	 \$5.00	Baseball Ball	
\$5.00	Over 50 to Choose From	\$4.00	Disco Ball	 \$8.00	Baseball Glove	

Customer Email	Order Type Price	
Customer Phone	Extras	
Name for Streamer 1	SUBTOTAL	
Name for Streamer 2	Tax at 8.25%	
Order Date:	GRAND TOTAL	
Paid by:	Total Rec'd	